Team Overall Results

EMS Girls 8.23.22

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Delavan
EMS

EPG
Mossville
ST. JUDE
Tremont

Georgetown MS
Peoria Christian

Perfect Pace, LLC

Average Time Score

00:14:05.71
00:14:17.49
00:14:31.46
00:14:32.34
00:15:29.68
00:15:44.23
00:19:31.24
00:18:45.77
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56
67
76
77
133
159
174
202

Name
St Joseph

Average Time
00:18:36.63

Finishers
4
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Team Results

Place Team Name

EMS Girls 8.23.22

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Delavan 00:14:05.71 9 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 332 Charlie Green 00:13:27.94 3
2 8 334 Khloe Stockham 00:13:46.54 8
3 9 331  Willow Gomez 00:13:49.62 9
4 15 335 Elyse Brinkmeyer 00:14:27.06 15
5 21 425  Tenley Burrell 00:14:57.39 21
6 24 338  Kara Lowry 00:15:00.22 (24)
7 35 333  Olivia Nehmelman 00:15:56.43 (34)
2 EMS 00:14:17.49 16 67
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 351 Ava Otto 00:13:41.46 6
2 7 349 Bre Lehman 00:13:43.81 7
3 12 343  Sierra Herrmann 00:14:23.11 12
4 16 340 Penny Albertson 00:14:32.08 16
5 26 354  SophiaWatson 00:15:07.02 26
6 30 345  Millie Kaufman 00:15:27.60 (29)
7 33 341  Ella Bally 00:15:36.69 (32)
3 EPG 00:14:31.46 9 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 359  Elly Huette 00:13:36.01 5
2 10 364  Audrey Roth 00:14:16.70 10
3 11 362  Verity Nowark 00:14:23.04 11
4 17 358  Mya Griffin 00:14:32.94 17
5 34 365 Carly Whitcomb 00:15:48.60 33
6 41 361  Kiana Mayne 00:16:16.09 (39)
7 45 360  Lucy Mann 00:16:24.81 (42)
4 Mossville 00:14:32.34 17 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 382  Elleigh Grochowsky 00:13:23.31 2
2 14 378  Alannah Fahrenkrug 00:14:26.92 14
3 19 386  Ali Motteler 00:14:56.23 19
4 20 383 Jessica Head 00:14:56.84 20
5 22 388  Audrey Robel 00:14:58.38 22
6 25 376  Loren Crook 00:15:04.17 (25)
7 28 377  Emily Ellington 00:15:18.90 (28)
5 ST.JUDE 00:15:29.68 1 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 411 Shannon Zopel 00:13:32.89 4
2 18 401  Norah Gould 00:14:54.93 18
3 31 404  Eileen Hamilton 00:15:29.04 30
4 37 403  Charlotte Gould 00:16:10.75 35
5 59 409  Felicity Shane 00:17:20.81 46
6 66 405  Adalyn Harden 00:17:49.26 (48)
7 67 402  Brigid Gould 00:18:05.16 (49)
6 Tremont 00:15:44.23 1 159
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 412  Hayden Alwerdt 00:14:24.88 13
2 32 418  Lola Risinger 00:15:30.05 31

Perfect Pace, LLC
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EMS Girls 8.23.22

3 39 414  Alaina Elston 00:16:13.14 37

4 40 420 Lena Ropp 00:16:14.85 38

5 42 424  Bella Verdun 00:16:18.25 40

6 43 417  Ayla Porritt 00:16:18.32 (41)

7 52 423  Sophia Strubhar 00:16:47.90 (44)
7 Georgetown MS 00:19:31.24 6 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 367 Morgan Coker 00:12:37.12 1

2 27 368 Catherine Davis 00:15:14.76 27

3 57 366 Amanda Burns 00:17:01.95 45

4 85 370 Ava Hancock 00:26:11.07 50

5 86 369  Alivia Embry 00:26:31.28 51

6 87 371  Ella Nye 00:26:32.54 (52)
8 Peoria Christian 00:18:45.77 5 202

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 395 Lily Zimmerman 00:14:59.39 23

2 38 393  Evelyn Pumphrey 00:16:11.66 36

3 51 391  Ava Farias 00:16:46.20 43

4 64 394 Ava Waite 00:17:32.70 47

5 88 392  Jo Hopping 00:28:18.89 53
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Individual Overall Results

EMS Girls 8.23.22

Overall Score Bib# Name

Perfect Pace, LLC
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(29)
30
31
(32)
33
(34)

35
36
37
38
(39)
40
(41)

(42)
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367
382
332
411
359
351
349
334
331
364
362
343
412
378
335
340
358
401
386
383
425
388
395
338
376
354
368
377
375
345
404
418
341
365
333
337
403
393
414
420
361
424
417
385
360
336
381
398
355
350
391

Morgan Coker
Elleigh Grochowsky
Charlie Green
Shannon Zopel
Elly Huette

Ava Otto

Bre Lehman
Khloe Stockham
Willow Gomez
Audrey Roth
Verity Nowark
Sierra Herrmann
Hayden Alwerdt

Alannah Fahrenkrug

Elyse Brinkmeyer
Penny Albertson
Mya Griffin
Norah Gould

Ali Motteler
Jessica Head
Tenley Burrell
Audrey Robel
Lily Zimmerman
Kara Lowry

Loren Crook
Sophia Watson
Catherine Davis
Emily Ellington
Cydney Collins
Millie Kaufman
Eileen Hamilton
Lola Risinger
Ella Bally

Carly Whitcomb
Olivia Nehmelman
Kylin Brockhouse
Charlotte Gould
Evelyn Pumphrey
Alaina Elston
Lena Ropp

Kiana Mayne
Bella Verdun
Ayla Porritt

Tipper Maher
Lucy Mann

Paige Brinkmeyer
Eva Freeman
Stella Mefford
Norah Westphalen
Gaba Musselman
Ava Farias
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Chip Time
00:12:37.12
00:13:23.31
00:13:27.94
00:13:32.89
00:13:36.01
00:13:41.46
00:13:43.81
00:13:46.54
00:13:49.62
00:14:16.70
00:14:23.04
00:14:23.11
00:14:24.88
00:14:26.92
00:14:27.06
00:14:32.08
00:14:32.94
00:14:54.93
00:14:56.23
00:14:56.84
00:14:57.39
00:14:58.38
00:14:59.39
00:15:00.22
00:15:04.17
00:15:07.02
00:15:14.76
00:15:18.90
00:15:26.83
00:15:27.60
00:15:29.04
00:15:30.05
00:15:36.69
00:15:48.60
00:15:56.43
00:16:04.72
00:16:10.75
00:16:11.66
00:16:13.14
00:16:14.85
00:16:16.09
00:16:18.25
00:16:18.32
00:16:21.97
00:16:24.81
00:16:26.91
00:16:28.35
00:16:40.60
00:16:41.76
00:16:45.04
00:16:46.20
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Team
Georgetown MS

Mossville
Delavan
ST. JUDE
EPG
EMS
EMS
Delavan
Delavan
EPG

EPG
EMS
Tremont
Mossville
Delavan
EMS
EPG

ST. JUDE
Mossville
Mossville
Delavan
Mossville
Peoria Christian
Delavan
Mossville
EMS
Georgetown MS
Mossville
Mossville
EMS

ST. JUDE
Tremont
EMS
EPG
Delavan
Delavan
ST. JUDE
Peoria Christian
Tremont
Tremont
EPG
Tremont
Tremont
Mossville
EPG
Delavan
Mossville
St Joseph
EMS
EMS
Peoria Christian
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52
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55
56
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63
64
65
66
67
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70
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74
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76
77
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Perfect Pace, LLC

45

46

47

(48)
(49)

QO O O O O O O O O O O O O © © © ©

a a
- O
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423
390
342
352
344
366
380
409
397
339
356
347
394
348
405
402
410
373
406
399
363
389
379
408
396
422
353
384
407
387
419
413
421
370
369
371
392

Sophia Strubhar
Nora Strickler
Reagan Bishop
Emme Otto

Izzy Hostetler
Amanda Burns
Emmy Faivre
Felicity Shane
Serafina Gilson
Krissa Agnew
Ember DePauw
Hope Kruger
Ava Waite
Aylah Lafferty
Adalyn Harden
Brigid Gould
Audrey Shane
Maddie Bradle
Vivienne Lavin
Sophie Mefford
Shelby Patten
Lucy Slaughter
Anna Faivre
Samantha Medina
Charity Blachard
Olivia Smith
Ellie Payne
Josie Krause
Charlotte Lavin
Kimber Perreault
Eisley Risinger
Isla Brown

Mia Sinn

Ava Hancock
Alivia Embry
Ella Nye

Jo Hopping

EMS Girls 8.23.22

00:16:47.90
00:16:48.47
00:16:49.42
00:16:49.91
00:16:53.46
00:17:01.95
00:17:14.10
00:17:20.81
00:17:22.30
00:17:26.90
00:17:28.75
00:17:30.31
00:17:32.70
00:17:42.27
00:17:49.26
00:18:05.16
00:18:18.37
00:18:37.56
00:19:04.25
00:19:06.08
00:19:55.38
00:20:21.75
00:20:28.02
00:20:32.30
00:21:17.56
00:22:14.70
00:22:22.51
00:22:38.91
00:23:05.04
00:23:13.44
00:23:38.96
00:23:46.32
00:24:11.61
00:26:11.07
00:26:31.28
00:26:32.54
00:28:18.89

AXAAXXXXXXXNXXNXXNXXNXXNXXNXNXNXNXNXXNXXNRXXRXXRXXXXXXAXXXXXAXAXXXXX

Printed: 8/23/2022 5:10:06 PM

Tremont
Mossville

EMS

EMS

EMS
Georgetown MS
Mossville

ST. JUDE

St Joseph

EMS

EPG

EMS

Peoria Christian
EMS

ST. JUDE

ST. JUDE

ST. JUDE
Mossville

ST. JUDE

St Joseph

EPG

Mossville
Mossville

ST. JUDE

St Joseph
Tremont

EMS

Mossville

ST. JUDE
Mossville
Tremont
Tremont
Tremont
Georgetown MS
Georgetown MS
Georgetown MS
Peoria Christian
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